
RPATTERSONPROPERT I ES@GMAI L .COM  |   MYMAN ORHOME.COM

RUSS  PATTERSON   |   360 .921.1848
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.  PLEASE CONSULT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION.

PHASE  3  AVA I L ABLE  SPEC  HOMES

HOME SITE PLAN ELEVATION LIST PRICE EST. COMPLETION

HOME SITE 39

HOME SITE 40

HOME SITE 41

HOME SITE 42

HOME SITE 43

HOME SITE 44

HOME SITE 45

HOME SITE 63

HOME SITE 64

HOME SITE 65

HOME SITE 67

1493A

1746B

1746C

1746A

1493B

1493C

1493A

1800C

1746C

1746A

1709C

NORTHWEST

FARMHOUSE

PRAIRIE

NORTHWEST

FARMHOUSE

PRAIRIE

NORTHWEST

PRAIRIE

PRAIRIE

NORTHWEST

PRAIRIE

$474,900

$495,900

$496,900

$494,900

$475,900

$476,900

$474,900

$492,900

$491,900

$489,900

$495,900

612023

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

COMPLETE

4152023

4152023

4152023

COMPLETE


