

PHASE 3 AVAILABLE SPEC HOMES

HOME SITE	PLAN	ELEVATION	LIST PRICE	EST. COMPLETION
HOME SITE 39	1493-A	NORTHWEST	\$474,900	6-1-2023
HOME SITE 40	1746-B	FARMHOUSE	\$495,900	COMPLETE
HOME SITE 41	1746-C	PRAIRIE	\$496,900	COMPLETE
HOME SITE 42	1746-A	NORTHWEST	\$494,900	COMPLETE
HOME SITE 43	1493-В	FARMHOUSE	\$475,900	COMPLETE
HOME SITE 44	1493-C	PRAIRIE	\$476,900	COMPLETE
HOME SITE 45	1493-A	NORTHWEST	\$474,900	COMPLETE
HOME SITE 63	1800-C	PRAIRIE	\$492,900	4-15-2023
HOME SITE 64	1746-C	PRAIRIE	\$491,900	4-15-2023
HOME SITE 65	1746-A	NORTHWEST	\$489,900	4-15-2023
HOME SITE 67	1709-C	PRAIRIE	\$495,900	COMPLETE

RUSS PATTERSON | 360.921.1848

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PLEASE CONSULT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION.

